
PSYCHOLOGY 2A (SEMESTER 1) 
	

Date Lecture Lecturer 

Mon 17 Sep 18 Semester 1 introductory lecture Watt 

Tue 18 Sep 18 Database search and literature reviews  Murray 

Thu 20 Sep 18 Doing psychological research: Observational approaches Bates 

Mon 24 Sep 18 Individual Differences Weiss 

Tue 25 Sep 18 Individual Differences Weiss 

Thu 27 Sep 18 Individual Differences Weiss 

Mon 1 Oct 18 Individual Differences Weiss 

Tue 2 Oct 18 Individual Differences Weiss 

Thu 4 Oct 18 Individual Differences Weiss 

Mon 8 Oct 18 Abnormal Psychology Quayle   

Tue 9 Oct 18 Abnormal Psychology Quayle   

Thu 11 Oct 18 Abnormal Psychology Quayle   

Mon 15 Oct 18 Abnormal Psychology Quayle   

Tue 16 Oct 18 Abnormal Psychology Quayle   

Thu 18 Oct 18 Abnormal Psychology Quayle   

Activity week No lectures  

Mon 29 Oct 18 Ethical issues in research and publishing Della Sala 

Tue 30 Oct 18 Meta-analysis  Murray  

Thu 1 Nov 18 Doing psychological research: Qualitative approaches Templeton   

Mon 5 Nov 18 Developmental Psychology Auyeung 

Tue 6 Nov 18 Developmental Psychology Auyeung 

Thu 8 Nov 18 Developmental Psychology Auyeung 

Mon 12 Nov 18 Developmental Psychology Auyeung 

Tue 13 Nov 18 Developmental Psychology Auyeung 

Thu 15 Nov 18 Developmental Psychology Auyeung 

Mon 19 Nov 18 Social Psychology Loughnan 

Tue 20 Nov 18 Social Psychology Loughnan 

Thu 22 Nov 18 Social Psychology Loughnan 

Mon 26 Nov 18 Social Psychology Loughnan 

Tue 27 Nov 18 Social Psychology Loughnan 

Thu 29 Nov 18 Social Psychology Loughnan 

   

  



PSYCHOLOGY 2B (SEMESTER 2) 

Date Lecture Lecturer 

Mon 14 Jan 19 Semester 2 introductory lecture Watt 

Tue 15 Jan 19 Doing psychological research: Experimental approaches Bates 

Thu 17 Jan 19 General principles of designing & programming experiments Corley 

Mon 21 Jan 19 Memory and Amnesia Della Sala 

Tue 22 Jan 19 Memory and Amnesia Della Sala 

Thu 24 Jan 19 Memory and Amnesia Della Sala 

Mon 28 Jan 19 Memory and Amnesia Della Sala 

Tue 29 Jan 19 Memory and Amnesia Della Sala 

Thu 31 Jan 19 Cognitive Neuroscience Bak 

Mon 4 Feb 19 Memory and Amnesia  Della Sala 

Tue 5 Feb 19 Cognitive Neuroscience Bak 

Thu 7 Feb 19 Cognitive Neuroscience Bak 

Mon 11 Feb 19 Cognitive Neuroscience Bak 

Tue 12 Feb 19 Cognitive Neuroscience Bak 

Thu 14 Feb 19 Psychology and the world Beveridge 

Activity week No lectures  

Mon 25 Feb 19 Cognitive Neuroscience Bak 

Tue 26 Feb 19 Doing psychological research: Computational approaches Bates  

Thu 28 Feb 19 Communicating with non-experts about psychological research Beveridge  

Mon 4 Mar 19 Language Bramley 

Tue 5 Mar 19 Language Bramley 

Thu 7 Mar 19 Language Bramley 

Mon 11 Mar 19 Language Bramley 

Tue 12 Mar 19 Language Bramley 

Thu 14 Mar 19 Language Bramley 

Mon 18 Mar 19 Perception Egan 

Tue 19 Mar 19 Perception Egan 

Thu 21 Mar 19 Perception Egan 

Mon 25 Mar 19 Perception Egan 

Tue 26 Mar 19 Perception Egan 

Thu 28 Mar 19 Perception Egan 

Mon 1 - Fri 5 
Apr 19 

Mini-conference: Student presentations in groups  
(don't plan a holiday yet!) 

Tutors 

 


